
J.  D.TYTLER SCHOOL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024 

 

 

MONTH EVENTS DATE DAY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APRIL, 2023 

 

Declaration of Result  03.04.2023 Monday  

New Term Commences (L.N. to X & XII)  10.04.2023 Monday 

Baisakhi and Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday  

New Term for Std. XI Commences  17.04.2023 Monday  

Re-tests Schedule (For Stds. IX & XI)   17th, 19th, 
21st & 24th  

 

World Heritage Day (Special Assembly) 18.04.2023 Tuesday  

ACTIVITY FOR THE MONTH:   

 Mock Evacuation Drill (IV to XII) 19.04.2023 Wednesday  

 Id-ul-Fitr  22.04.2023 Saturday (Holiday) 

 World Earth Day  
(Special Talk in Assembly on 24.04.2023) 

22.04.2023 
 

Monday 
 

 English Language Day (Special Talk in 
Assembly on 24.04.2023) 

23.04.2023 Sunday 

 
 
 

MAY  - JUNE 
2023, 

 

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH   

International Labour Day/May Day  01.05.2023 Monday  

National Technology Day  11.05.2023 Thursday  
Summer Vacation Destination  
Summer Vacation Activities Schedule given 

  

Buddha Purnima  05.05.2023 Friday (Holiday) 

International Yoga Day  21.06.2023 Wednesday 

World Environment Day  05.06.2023 Monday  

Summer Vacation  19.05.2023 
To 

03.07.2023 

 

Id-ul-zuha (Holiday)  29.06.2023 Thursday 

 
 
 
 

JULY, 2023 

School Reopens after Summer Vacation  04.07.2023 Tuesday 

Periodic Assessment – I  
(Main Subjects – Std. I to XII) 

10.07.2023 
To 

14.07.2023 

Monday 
To 

Friday 

Parent Teacher Meeting – 1 
(Result of Periodic Assessment – 1)  

22.07.2023 Saturday  

Muharram  29.07.2023 Saturday (Holiday) 

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH   

 Say No to Plastic 

 Celebrating paper bag day  

 
 

 
 

AUGUST, 2023 

Independence Day Celebrations  
(Special Assembly) 

14.08.2023 Monday  

Independence Day  15.08.2023 Tuesday (Holiday) 

National Sports Day 29.08.2023 Wednesday  
Raksha Bandhan  30.08.2023 Wednesday(Holiday)  

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH  

 MY INDIA, MY PRIDE 
(Theme for Display Boards in School) 

 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Poster Making Competition 
 Slogan Writing Competition   

(Based on the above theme) 
 



 
 

SEPTEMBER, 
2023 

Teachers Day Celebrations (Special Assembly)  05.09.2023 Tuesday  

Janmashtami  07.09.2023 Thursday (Holiday) 

International Literacy Day 08.09.2023 Friday 

Mid – Term Assessment  
(Std. I to XII)   

11.09.2023 
       to  
22.09.2023 

As per the Date 
Sheet  

Founder’s Remembrance Day (Special Assembly) 13.09.2023 Wednesday  

Id – e - Milad  
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)  

28.09.2023 Thursday 
(Holiday) 

Gandhi Jayanti (Special Assembly) 29.09.2023 Friday 

Analysis of Mid-Term Assessment Result (Subject-wise 
and Class-wise) 

By 30.09.2023 
 

Saturday  

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH  

 World Renowned Teachers 

 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Studenst to do research about 15 Best 

Teachers in the World. 
 What makes a Good Teacher?  

                    (Students to jot down their perspective)  

OCTOBER, 2023 

Parent – Teacher Meeting – II  
(Report Cards of Mid-Term Assessment)  

1.10.2023 Sunday 

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday (Holiday)  

World Teachers Day 05.10.2023 Thursday 

Autumn Break 
 

Dussehra (Holiday) 

21.10.2023 
to 

24.10.2023 

Saturday 
 
Tuesday  

Career Counseling Session for Stds. IX to XII  Date to be Finalised 

United Nations Day 24.10.2023 Tuesday  

Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day) 31.10.2023 Tuesday  

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH  

 “The World is One Family” 

 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Drawings  
 Posters  
 Logo 
 Talks in the Assembly on the above 

Theme 

NOVEMBER,  
2023 

Deepavali                   Special Assembly  
Children’s Day  

10.11.2023 Friday 

Deepavali (Holiday)  11.11.2023 Saturday  

Deepavali Holidays 13.11.2023 
         to  
15.11.2023 

Monday  
 
Wednesday 

Children’s Day 14.11.2023 Tuesday 

Chhat Pooja  19.11.2023 Sunday 

Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day  24.11.2023 Friday 

Constitution Day of India  26.11.2023 Sunday  

Guru Nanak Jayanti  17.11.2023 Monday (Holiday)  

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH  

 “Holistic Education” 

 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Inter – House  
 Quiz 
 Poetry Recitation 



 

DECEMBER,  
2023 

Periodic Assessment – III/Pre-Boards   04.12.2023 Monday  
Christmas (Special Assembly) 22.12.2023 Friday  
Christmas  23.12.2023  

        to  
25.12.2023 

Saturday  
 
Monday  

Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting – III 30.12.2023 Saturday  

IN FOCUS DURING THE MONTH  
“Preparing for Christmas and New Year” 

 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Designing Hand –made Greeting 

Cards and Decorative Items  
 Organizing Exhibition of Greeting 

Cards and Items 

January, 2024  
Winter Vacation Commences  30.12.2023 

        to  
07.01.2024 

Saturday  
 
Sunday  

 School Re-opens after Winter Vacation  08.04.2024 Monday 

 
Preparations for Annual Sports Meet/Founder Day 
Celebrations 

15.01.2024 
        to  
02.02.2024 

Monday  
 
Friday  

 Republic Day (Special Assembly)  25.01.2024 Thursday  

 Republic Day  26.01.2024 Friday (Holiday) 

 
 ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH 
 Sports and Cultural Activities  

  

FEBRUARY, 
2024  

Founder’s Day/Annual Sports Meet  03.02.2024 Saturday  
Farewell to Class XII 10.02.2024 Saturday  
Final/Year-End Assessment (Stds. I to IX & XI)  
(As per Date Sheet) 

12.02.2024 
       to  
23.02.2024 

Monday  
 
Friday  

Board Examinations (X & XII) 
As per CBSE Date Sheet  

  

   

MARCH, 2024 
Declaration of Result  16.03.2024 Saturday 
New Session – 2024 – 2025 Commences  18.03.2024 Monday  

 

NOTE:- SO SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF CIRCUMSTANCES DEMAND AND AS PER CBSE AND 
DOE DIRECTIVES  

 
 

DIRECTOR/MANAGER            
DATE :- 

 
 
 
 


